Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

IOWA AREA MEETINGS As of Jan 8, 2016

>

OCO>N0000NO0O0NO &4 3>
=

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
Noon

7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 AM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:00 PM

Cherokee, Methodist Church

Le Mars, Floyd Valley Hospital

Onawa, Faith Lutheran Church

Orange City, Old Hospital Basement Step Mtg
Moorehead, Bethesda Church

Rock Rapids, Serenity Group, 610 3rd St., Cong. United Church of Christ
Sioux Rapids, Lutheran Church

Moville, Lutheran Church 323 S. 4™ St

Akron Trinity Lutheran Church

Denison, Job Corp

Holstein, United Methodist Church (basement)
Sheldon Hospital

Peterson, Elevator Basement

Whiting, Whiting Big Book Group, Whiting Public Library
Cherokee, Big Book Meeting, Methodist Church

Le Mars, Floyd Valley Hospital

Mapleton, St. John’s Methodist Church

Storm Lake, St Mark’s Lutheran Church

Pocahontas, Catholic Church on Hwy 3

Denison, 1225 Broadway (in alley)

Royal, Lutheran Church

Ida Grove, Sacred Heart School

Inwood, Bethel Lutheran Church

Manilla, Trinity Lutheran Church

Sioux Center, New Life Church

Sutherland, City Library

Anthon, Methodist Church

Cherokee, Open Meeting, St. Paul Methodist Church
Denison, 1412 Broadway (Hispanic meeting)

Laurens, - 1% Christian Church, State Street

Denison, Methodist Church

Le Mars, Floyd Valley Hospital Big Book Meeting
Odebolt, 8th & Locust, Faith Lutheran (Last Friday/month—Speaker Mtg.)
Sanborn, St. Cecelia Catholic Church

Alton, TGIS, Alton Reformed Church

Denison, 1412 Broadway (Hispanic meeting)

Onawa, Burgess Memorial Hospital Conference Room #1
Sibley, St. Andrew’s Church

Storm Lake, St John’s Lutheran Church

Sutherland, City Library

Turin, Community Building (7pm potluck 1** Saturday of month)
Alta, Highway 7, Church of Christ

Danbury, Methodist Church Basement

Denison, 1425 Broadway (Hispanic meeting)



