	IOW	'A AREA M	EETINGS As of Jan 8, 2016
Monday	Α	8:00 PM	Cherokee, Methodist Church
	*0	8:00 PM	Le Mars, Floyd Valley Hospital
	*C	8:00 PM	Onawa, Faith Lutheran Church
	С	8:00 PM	Orange City, Old Hospital Basement Step Mtg
	0	8:00 PM	Moorehead, Bethesda Church
	O-A	7:00 PM	Rock Rapids, Serenity Group, 610 3rd St., Cong. United Church of Christ
	С	8:00 PM	Sioux Rapids, Lutheran Church
Tuesday	0	7:00 PM	Moville, Lutheran Church 323 S. 4 <sup>th</sup> St
	O-W	7:30 PM	Akron Trinity Lutheran Church
	0	8:00 PM	Denison, Job Corp
	С	8:00 PM	Holstein, United Methodist Church (basement)
	Α	8:00 PM	Sheldon Hospital
	С	8:00 PM	Peterson, Elevator Basement
	0	7:00 PM	Whiting, Whiting Big Book Group, Whiting Public Library
Wednesday		8:00 PM	Cherokee, Big Book Meeting, Methodist Church
	*0	8:00 PM	Le Mars, Floyd Valley Hospital
	*0	8:00 PM	Mapleton, St. John's Methodist Church
Thursday	С	Noon	Storm Lake, St Mark's Lutheran Church
•	C-A	7:30 PM	Pocahontas, Catholic Church on Hwy 3
	0	8:00 PM	Denison, 1225 Broadway (in alley)
	C-A	8:00 PM	Royal, Lutheran Church
	С	8:00 PM	Ida Grove, Sacred Heart School
		8:00 PM	Inwood, Bethel Lutheran Church
	0	8:00 PM	Manilla, Trinity Lutheran Church
	O-A	8:00 PM	Sioux Center, New Life Church
		8:00 PM	Sutherland, City Library
Friday	0	8:00 PM	Anthon, Methodist Church
•	0	8:00 PM	Cherokee, Open Meeting, St. Paul Methodist Church
		7:00 PM	Denison, 1412 Broadway (Hispanic meeting)
	С	7:00 PM	Laurens, - 1 <sup>st</sup> Christian Church, State Street
	0	8:00 PM	Denison, Methodist Church
		8:00 PM	Le Mars, Floyd Valley Hospital Big Book Meeting
	0	8:00 PM	Odebolt, 8th & Locust, Faith Lutheran (Last Friday/month—Speaker Mtg.)
	0	8:00 PM	Sanborn, St. Cecelia Catholic Church
Saturday		9:00 AM	Alton, TGIS, Alton Reformed Church
		7:00 PM	Denison, 1412 Broadway (Hispanic meeting)
	С	5:00 PM	Onawa, Burgess Memorial Hospital Conference Room #1
		7:00 PM	Sibley, St. Andrew's Church
	C-A	8:00 PM	Storm Lake, St John's Lutheran Church
		8:30 AM	Sutherland, City Library
	0	8:00 PM	<b>Turin</b> , Community Building (7pm potluck 1 <sup>st</sup> Saturday of month)
Sunday	0	7:30 PM	Alta, Highway 7, Church of Christ
	0	7:30 PM	Danbury, Methodist Church Basement
		7:00 PM	Denison, 1425 Broadway (Hispanic meeting)